
February Sweetheart Show

Class Entries/Results

Score PercentageHorse Exhibitor Place# Test

Ring: Main

Division

1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR

139 Leggacy Kelly Simpson 112 70.000% 1Intro  AOpen

139 Leggacy Kelly Simpson 107 66.875% 2Intro BOpen

131 Captivant Suzanna Norris 99 61.875% 3Intro BOpen

143 Fu Pegchu Skyler Norris 113 56.500% 4Intro COpen

143 Fu Pegchu Skyler Norris 89.5 55.938% 5Intro BOpen

130 Captivant Mary Maxum Lindley 87.5 54.688% 6Intro  AOpen

2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR

133 Dentalia Heather Snyder 114.5 71.563% 1AA

126 Classic Act Leslie Musgrave 104 65.000% 2AA

137 Sweet Arl Kaley Brown 97.5 60.938% 3JR/YR

111 Lyft LPR Annie Vliegenthart AA

148 Bray Kaylee Joyner AA

3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR

133 Dentalia Heather Snyder 114.5 71.533% 1AA

135 Cici Eryn Elstrom 108 67.500% 2AA

126 Classic Act Leslie Musgrave 103.5 65.688% 3AA

137 Sweet Arl Kaley Brown 89 55.625% 4JR/YR

128 Bray Kristi Joyner AA

4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR

142 Maiden Draw Savannah Williams 124 62.000% 1JR/YR

126 Classic Act Leslie Musgrave 122.5 61.250% 2AA

129 Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner 116.5 58.250% 3AA

147 Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner AA

5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR

136 Cici Katie Honeywell 189.5 65.345% 1TL 2Open

116 Charlie Chase Demarco 165 63.462% 2TL 1Open

144 COF Knute Heather Wooten 181 62.415% 3TL 2JR/YR

6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR

113 Nintendo Rachel Decker 172 66.154% 1AA

125 Big Time Tara Zolnikov 168.5 64.808% 2AA

138 Crimson Stepper Lexi Deems 167 64.231% 1JR/YR

147 Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner 163 62.692% 3AA

145 Axl Rose Noa Parker 158 60.769% 2JR/YR

142 Maiden Draw Savannah Williams 157 60.385% 3JR/YR

129 Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner 146 56.154% 4AA

Page 1 of 2

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

(AA and JR/YR Placed Separately)



Score PercentageHorse Exhibitor Place# Test

Ring: Main

Division

7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR

118 Don Quixote Jackie White 194.5 67.069% 1AA

145 Axl Rose Noa Parker 193 66.552% 1JR/YR

125 Big Time Tara Zolnikov 190.5 65.690% 2AA

113 Nintendo Rachel Decker 189.5 65.345% 3AA

142 Maiden Draw Savannah Williams 188 64.828% 2JR/YR

146 Elegance Hunter Berry 182 62.759% 3JR/YR

147 Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner 179.5 61.897% 4AA

141 Charlie Rachel Decker 178.5 61.552% 5AA

138 Crimson Stepper Lexi Deems 174 60.000% 4JR/YR

129 Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner 165 56.897% 6AA

114 Sacred Harp Courtney Ainbinder JR/YR

8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR

118 Don Quixote Jackie White 203 70.000% 1AA

144 COF Knute Heather Wooten 185.5 63.966% 2JR/YR

146 Elegance Hunter Berry 173 59.655% 3JR/YR

10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR

132 Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon 189.5 65.345% 1AA

124 Believe It or Not Holly Curry 180 62.241% 2AA

144 COF Knute Heather Wooten 177.5 61.207% 3JR/YR

11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR

107 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 224 64.000% 1AA

124 Believe It or Not Holly Curry 222.5 63.571% 2AA

132 Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon 217.5 62.143% 3AA

112 Prada Laura Partynski 203.5 58.143% 4AA

12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR

110 Roxy Rachel Darnell 237.5 65.972% 1AA

107 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 231.5 64.306% 2AA

112 Prada Laura Partynski 220.5 61.250% 3AA

13 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR

134 Titan Chase Demarco 258.5 69.865% 12nd/1Open

110 Roxy Rachel Darnell 222.5 60.135% 22nd/1AA

108 Francesca B Lynne Everest 215.5 58.243% 32nd/1AA

14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR

127 Hindu Da Prata Karen Harkness Houser 257 61.190% 12nd/3AA

108 Francesca B Lynne Everest 242.5 59.146% 22nd/2AA

140 Relacey Heidi Welch 3rd/3AA

15 Dressage Seat Equitation

124 Believe It or Not Holly Curry 78.333% 1AA

107 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 73.333% 2AA

18 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR

114 Sacred Harp Courtney Ainbinder 115.5 35.800 5USEA Nov AJR/YR

115 Prestige Hedera Keri Murray 112 34.100 4USEA Beg Nov AAA

146 Elegance Hunter Berry 112.5 33.800 3USEA Beg Nov AJR/YR

115 Prestige Hedera Keri Murray 106 33.700 2USEA Beg Nov BAA

145 Axl Rose Noa Parker 115 32.400 1USEA Beg Nov AJR/YR
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HIGH SCORE BY LEVEL AND RIDER DIVISION 
LEVEL: USDF Intro 
 Rider Divisioin: AA/JR/YR 
 Heather Snyder / Dentalia 71.563% 

 Rider Divisioin: Open 
 Kelly Simpson / Leggacy 70.000% 
LEVEL: USEF Training 
 Rider Divisioin: AA/JR/YR 
 Jackie White / Don Quixote 70.000% 

 Rider Divisioin: Open 
 Katie Honeywell / Cici 65.345% 
LEVEL: USEF First 
 Rider Divisioin: AA/JR/YR 
 Rachel Darnell / Roxy 65.972% 
LEVEL: USEF/FEI 2nd & Above 
 Rider Divisioin: AA/JR/YR 
 Karen Harkness Houser / Hindu Da Prata 61.190% 

 Rider Divisioin: Open 
 Chase Demarco / Titan 69.865% 
 
 
 
 
TIP HIGH SCORE 
 Leslie Musgrave/Classic Act 65.688% 
 




